investors, to delead their 1-4 unit residential property and reduce the risk of lead-based paint poisoning in 

Healthy Homes and Lead Hazard Control, the LSB program provides a comprehensive approach to assist 

To qualify for a conditional grant\loan of up to Eight Thousand Five Hundred dollars ($8,500) per unit, 
applicants understand, agree, and will certify the following LSB Program Terms and Conditions, as required 
by HUD.

PROGRAM ELIGIBILITY
Boston homeowners or investor owners of 1-4 unit houses built before 1978, where a child under six years